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Ken Hall Options - All Available at Fitting Stage

Full Bespoke Available 
Modular footwear – Extensive range of additions available in 3mm 6mm 9mm or 12mm fittings
(maximum of 12mm per foot)

Extra toe 
depth

Extra depth to 
metatarsals

Extra depth and 
width to instep

Extra width to 
topline Extra length to 

heel area

Extra width to 
heel areaExtra depth forepart 

and/or seat
Extra width to 
metatarsals

Extra depth to 
metatarsals

•    Extensive choice of upper materials all available to mix and match creating unlimited variations
•    Choose your lining material i.e. leather or plush
•    Choose your sole i.e. EVA, leather, rubber, commando (sizes 30+ only), wedge or sole and heel etc
•    Standard opening or low opening available in all styles
•    Velcro, lace or Ski hook
•    Full adaption and insole offering
•    The only thing that is not optional – they are hand crafted in the UK

(Please note that all footwear is made to order and therefore non-returnable)
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Back to School | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
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Rose Lily

Rose Clover

Sunflower

Foxglove* *



Back to School | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
Aster Jasmine

Dhalia Glowworm

Greenfly

Gerbera
4  |  www.kenhall.co.uk 5  |  www.kenhall.co.uk

* Commando Sole Sizes 30 - 38, Otherwise Flat Sole

*

*



Back to School | Boys | Sizes 20 - 38
Termite Firefly

Ant Ant
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* *



Back to School | Boys | Sizes 20 - 38
Hornet Caterpillar

Greenfly Grasshopper

Caterpillar

Glowworm
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* * *

*

* Commando Sole Sizes 30 - 38, Otherwise Flat Sole
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Shoes | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
Daisy (Rainbow) Daisy (School)

Daisy (Lion) Daisy (Hearts)

Pansy

Pansy

Mix & Match Mix & Match

Mix & Match Mix & Match
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Shoes | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
Tulip (Cat) Sunflower Peony

Tulip (Plain) Sunflower (Star) Lily

*

* Commando Sole Sizes 30 - 38, Otherwise Flat Sole



Begonia Begonia

Jasmine Jasmine

Begonia

Jasmine

Boots | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
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Gerbera Gerbera

Zinnia

Gerbera
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Boots | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
Dhalia Heather * *

* * *

* Commando Sole Sizes 30 - 38, Otherwise Flat Sole



Crocus | Girls | Sizes 30 - 38



Crocus | Girls | Sizes 30 - 38
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Trainers | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38

Daffodil Daffodil

FreesiaFreesia

Daffodil
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Trainers | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
Orchid Iris

Orchid Iris



Lavender Lavender

Blossom Blossom

Lavender

Blossom

Trainers | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
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Lotus Lotus

Trainers | Girls | Sizes 20 - 38
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Lotus

Cosmos Cosmos Cosmos



Greenfly
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Mix & Match | Footwear
Boys & Girls Sizes 30 - 38

Choose a Shoe



Glowworm

18  |  www.kenhall.co.uk 19  |  www.kenhall.co.uk

Mix & Match | Sizes 30 - 38

Choose a Badge



Shoes | Boys | Sizes 20 - 38
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Fly Ant Ant

Fly Ant Ant

*

*

* Commando Sole Sizes 30 - 38, Otherwise Flat Sole



Shoes | Boys | Sizes 20 - 38

Dragonfly Dragonfly Dragonfly
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Hornet Hornet Hornet

Boots | Boys | Sizes 21 - 38

* * *

* * *

* Commando Sole Sizes 30 - 38, Otherwise Flat Sole



Shoes | Boys | Sizes 20 - 38
Grasshopper Grasshopper Grasshopper

Aphid Aphid Aphid
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Stag beetle Caterpillar

Stag beetle Caterpillar

* *

* *

* Commando Sole Sizes 30 - 38, Otherwise Flat Sole



Cricket | Boys | Sizes 30 - 38



Cricket | Boys | Sizes 30 - 38
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Trainers | Boys | Sizes 20 - 38
Mantis Stonefly

Mantis Stonefly
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Trainers | Boys | Sizes 20 - 38

Hawkmoth

Hawkmoth

Spider

Spider
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Trainers | Boys | Sizes 20 - 38
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Mayfly Wasp

Mayfly Wasp
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Bee

Bee



Colour Chart
We have a wide range of materials in an extensive colour range. We can provide any colour to any vamp 
within our range. If a specific colour is not shown below contact us to talk through your requirements.

Leather

Nubuck

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

1. Black
2. Dark Brown
3. Mid Brown
4. Sandalwood
5. Mushroom 
6. Beige
7. Nut
8. Blue
9. Grey
10. Burgundy
11. Red
12. Green
13. White
14. Black

15. Mid Brown
16. Tan
17. Black
18. Brown
19. Black
20. Brown
21. Mushroom
22. Charcoal
23. Light Green
24. Burgundy
25. Green
26. Stone
27. Sand
28. Light Blue

29. Lime
30. French Blue
31. Pink
32. Red
33. Purple
34. Orange
35. Silver
36. Blue
37. Black
38. Navy
39. Spotted
40. Flower (Multi)
41. Flower (Red)

34 35 36 37

Mesh
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39 40 41

38

Canvas

32 33

Pattern leather
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SIZE NARROW 
FITTING

STANDARD 
FITTING

WIDE 
FITTING

X-WIDE 
FITTING 

X-WIDE & DEEP 
FITTING

Width
(MM)

Circ
(MM)

Width
(MM)

Circ
(MM)

Width
(MM)

Circ
(MM)

Width
(MM)

Circ
(MM)

Width
(MM)

Circ
(MM)

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

53
54
56
57
58
60
61
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85

135
139
143
147
151
155
160
165
170
175
180
185
190
195
200
205
210
215
220

55
56
58
59
60
62
63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
87

141
145
149
153
157
161
166
171
176
181
186
191
196
201
206
211
216
221
226

57
58
60
61
62
64
65
67
69
.71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
87
89

147
151
155
159
163
167
172
177
182
187
192
197
202
207
212
217
222
227
232

59
60
62
63
64
66
68
70
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
86
88
90

153
157
161

16 5.
169
173
178
183
188
193
198
203
208
213
218
223
228
233
238

63
64
65
67
68
70
71
73
74
76
78
80
81
83
85
87
88
90
92

159
163
167
171
175
179
184
189
194
199
204
209
214
219
224
229
234
239
244

JOINT CIRCUMFERENCES ARE WITH INLAY REMOVED - Inlay is 3mm Camprelle ® lined PVC

MEASUREMENT CHART AVAILABLE STANDARD OR REVERSE LASTED (ANTI-VARUS)
*All available at a fitting stage

Measurement Chart

Adult sizes available on request



01536 522468
enquiries@kenhall.co.uk

www.kenhall.co.uk

Ken Hall Ltd
Newman Street

Kettering
NN16 0TG


